CH \$40.00 90234

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM755912

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Wei LI		09/09/2022	INDIVIDUAL: CHINA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Yang Xiangji
Street Address:	1, No. 42, Jinfengtiandan Village,
Internal Address:	Shayuan Town, Maogang District,
City:	Maoming City, Guangdong Province
State/Country:	CHINA
Postal Code:	525000
Entity Type:	INDIVIDUAL: CHINA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark								
Serial Number:	90234325	PCPRBFK								

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: trademarks@kaiplaw.com

Correspondent Name: Rumit Ranjit Kanakia

Address Line 1: 21750 Hardy Oak Blvd Ste 104
Address Line 2: KA IP Law, PLLC, PMB 68590
Address Line 4: San Antonio, TEXAS 78258-4946

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Rumit Ranjit Kanakia
SIGNATURE:	/Rumit Ranjit Kanakia/
DATE SIGNED:	09/17/2022

Total Attachments: 2

source=6396000-TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT AGREEMENT#page1.tif source=6396000-TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT AGREEMENT#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 007849 FRAME: 0105

900720662

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT AGREEMENT

THIS ACIDELANAY is made as of the US day of September, 2022 by and HETWEEN

Market State of the Commission of the Commission

<u>Value Manual</u> is observed and excern under the lower (Ching basing in process of Ching basing its process of basiness as "LNo. 42" Intergraphic Value Shayan Lown Manual States (Ching District Manual States Ching Process Ching 2500) the conduct called the "ASSR NRT")

MINESSEE

WHERE AS ASSIGNOR is the invest of certain trademark and in active marks during the control and or filled in the United States Places and Trademark Office, as likely in the School and active hearts there are the called the Trademark.

	000000000	2000000	000000	000000	*****	000000		*****									000000	000000			2000000		000000						.000000	00000				200000	
					000000		000000														****														
				6.7.0																									80000	-		******			
		200K X	(/XX)	X X X		M/W/2.																		\sim	: W K !	W. W.	1111.11			37752	100000	,0000000			
				33336				80000X	000000		000000	0000						000000				0.3303	200.20		2000	*****	MAN N	2000	200	22,22		0000000			
		000000	300000		000000																000000				200000	000000			800000		*****	*******			
	88888888888	****	*****	रसस्य		*****	*****	****	*****		*****	*****	****	****			******													****		0000000	6060000	****	
	00000000000										****					*****																			200
																															*****				٠.
												****		www	*****																	*****			
										******			*****							*****				*****			*****				*****			*****	: :
								*****									*****																		S
					A 11.7					*****			***							20000						11.11.	9,990	1999			*****		*****	******	•
					16.11.			*****				*****	8.3					*****							V . V . V	WWW	2.20	22. 1	*****						300
					N. 200		N						23:3	25.25											X. (3)::	0.10	10000		*****					*****	٠.
	********			,,,,,,,				*****			******						******							*****					*****		•••••				
										*****	*****		****				*****			•••••	******			*****		*****	•••••		•••••		*****			*****	•
			•••••								*****			****			******							*****					*****			******		*****	
···	********	*****	*****	*****	*****	******	*****	*****	::::::X	****	*****		****	*****		*****				*****	*****		*****	*****		****	*****	*****	*****		*****		*****	*****	×.
::· · :			*****							\cdots							******	iiilii	iiiiii	****				iiiiii		****	*****		iiiiii		\cdots	•••••	******	*****	
		SOOK A			·····	******	iiiiii	iiiiiii	min.	iiiiii	iiiiii	iiiiiii	*****	*****	*****	·····	unn	umu.	ww	iiiiii	******	NINN	um	um	ww	ww	iiinn	iiiiii	HHH	WWW.	iiiiii	iiiiiiii	iiiiiiii	******	v,

AND MICROAN ASSOCIATION desired on acquiring the rights to the Trademark.

NOW THERETORE, the ASSIGNOR, together with the positivit of the bounds of the bounds of the bounds of the bound of the bou

TRADEMARK REEL: 007849 FRAME: 0106 THIS ACREEMENT shall take effect from 90 day of September, 2022

IN WITNESS WHERFOF the parties bereto have caused their respective authorized representatives to execute this Agreement on the day and year first written above.

ASSIGNOR

<u>Vert 1.1</u>

<u>Yang, Visings</u>

Supplied No. 1

Title Owner

Signed by:

Note: Mary Name

Title: Owner

TRADEMARK REEL: 007849 FRAME: 0107

RECORDED: 09/17/2022